
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 29-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat احمد علی محسن KL-7/27/2022-13248 Tanveer ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

2 29-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat شگفتہ شہباز KL-7/27/2022-13250 Tanveer ASI SHO Room 4:15 PM

3 29-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat ياسر حميد KL-7/27/2022-13251 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

4 29-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat سيد بلال رض KL-7/27/2022-13252 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:45 PM

5 29-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat نذير احمد KL-7/27/2022-13253 Tanveer ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

6 29-07-2022 Kot Lakhpat نويد KL-7/27/2022-13216 Tanveer ASI SHO Room 5:15 PM

7 29-07-2022 Faisal Town محمد خاور حيات FT-7/27/2022-4794 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

8 29-07-2022 Faisal Town ذيشان تقی FT-7/27/2022-4799 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

9 29-07-2022 Faisal Town رانا محمد اظہر FT-7/27/2022-4801 Naveed TSI SHO Room 4:20 PM

10 29-07-2022 Faisal Town محمدشعيب FT-7/27/2022-4806 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

11 29-07-2022 Faisal Town محمد طاہر لطفی FT-7/27/2022-4807 Naveed TSI SHO Room 4:40 PM

12 29-07-2022 Naseerabad سدره
Naseerabad-7/27/2022-

4724
SI جمشيد خان Chowki Firdos 4:00 PM

13 29-07-2022 Naseerabad عمر جميل
Naseerabad-7/27/2022-

4711
ASI فاروق SHO Room 4:15 PM

14 29-07-2022 Naseerabad محمد رميض اختر
Naseerabad-7/27/2022-

4715
ASI تنوير احمد SHO Room 4:30 PM

15 29-07-2022 Naseerabad مقصود احمد
Naseerabad-7/27/2022-

4717
ASI يوسف Chowki Firdos 4:45 PM

16 29-07-2022 Naseerabad سيد دانيال غزنوی
Naseerabad-7/27/2022-

4718
ASI تنوير احمد SHO Room 5:00 PM

17 29-07-2022 ICHRA فيصل ناصر Ichhra-7/27/2022-7851 ASIمحمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:00 PM

18 29-07-2022 ICHRA خالده ثاقب Ichhra-7/27/2022-7850 TSIمحمد عمران اشرف IO ROOM 4:10 PM

19 29-07-2022 ICHRA ذيشان نذير Ichhra-7/27/2022-7847 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

20 29-07-2022 ICHRA سيد زاہد حسين Ichhra-7/27/2022-7845 ASIمحمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:30 PM

21 29-07-2022 ICHRA قاضی ساجد محمود Ichhra-7/27/2022-7839 TSIمحمد عمران اشرف IO ROOM 4:40 PM

22 29-07-2022 ICHRA محمد عثمان خان Ichhra-7/27/2022-7832 ASIمحمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:50 PM

23 29-07-2022 ICHRA ماجد علی Ichhra-7/27/2022-7834 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 5:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED: 29.07.2022



24 29-07-2022 ICHRA شاہين اختر Ichhra-7/27/2022-7837 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 5:10 PM

25 29-07-2022 Gulberg ارسلان
Gulberg-7/23/2022-

5651
ASI اعظم IO ROOM 4:30 PM

26 29-07-2022 Gulberg غلام مصطفےٰ 
Gulberg-7/24/2022-

5662
ASI انور سعيد IO ROOM 4:40 PM

27 29-07-2022 Gulberg صابر حسين
Gulberg-7/25/2022-

5669
ASI مشتاق احمد IO ROOM 4:50 PM

28 29-07-2022 Gulberg عمر مشتاق
Gulberg-7/25/2022-

5670
ASI انور سعيد IO ROOM 5:00 PM

29 29-07-2022 Gulberg شکيل صائم
Gulberg-7/25/2022-

5674
ASI انور سعيد IO ROOM 5:10 PM

30 29-07-2022 Garden Town سرفراز احمد GT-7/27/2022-6057 ...TA طلحہ آفتاب SHO Room 4:40 PM

31 29-07-2022 Garden Town آرون سليمان GT-7/27/2022-6053 SI شجاع الله SHO Room 4:50 PM

32 29-07-2022 shadman محمد علی
Shadman-7/27/2022-

2976
ASI سرفراز SHO ROOM 4:05 PM

33 29-07-2022 shadman ذيشان خالد
Shadman-7/26/2022-

2967
SARDAR ALI ASI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

34 29-07-2022 liaqatabad شہزاد
Liaqatabad-7/26/2022-

7258
SI نواز IO ROOM 4:15 PM

35 29-07-2022 liaqatabad کرن راحت
Liaqatabad-7/26/2022-

7252
SI عارف IO ROOM 4:30 PM

36 29-07-2022 liaqatabad محمد سليم
Liaqatabad-7/26/2022-

7257
ASI عارف IO ROOM 4:45 PM

37 29-07-2022 Ghalib Market مستور فاطمہ GM-7/27/2022-6247 ASIمسعود ROOM NO 1 4:00 PM

38 29-07-2022 Ghalib Market محمد عثمان GM-7/27/2022-6244 ASIمسعود ROOM NO 1 4:20 PM

39 29-07-2022 Ghalib Market عمران اقبال GM-7/27/2022-6236 TASI وسيم ROOM NO 2 4:40 PM

40 29-07-2022 Ghalib Market محمد حبيب النور GM-7/27/2022-6231 ASI امجد علی ROOM NO 2 5:00 PM

41 29-07-2022 Ghalib Market ہما ناياب GM-7/27/2022-6242 ASI امجد ROOM NO 1 5:20 PM

42 29-07-2022 MUSLIM TOWN M ASGHAR MT-7/26/2022-3049 M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

43 29-07-2022 MUSLIM TOWN ASIF HUSSAIN MT-7/26/2022-3050 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

44 29-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY IRFAN SOHAIL WC-7/26/2022-4657 Samar Abbas TASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:00 PM

45 29-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY M USMAN WC-7/26/2022-4655 Abad Ali SI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:15 PM

46 29-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY GULNAZ BANO WC-7/26/2022-4641 Mehboob Alam ASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:30 PM

47 29-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY AQIB WC-7/26/2022-4643 Samar Abbas TASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:45 PM

48 29-07-2022 WAHADAT COLONY MOEEN AHMAD WC-7/26/2022-4653 Samar Abbas TASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
5:00 PM



49 29-07-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Kashif GI-7/26/2022-2830 Ashraf SI SHO office 3:00 PM

50 29-07-2022 GULSHAN IQBAL Mohsin GI-7/26/2022-2829 Javed ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

51 29-07-2022 MILLAT PARK M Yaseen Asim MP-7/26/2022-3212 Zulifqar ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

52 29-07-2022 MILLAT PARK Sadaqat Nabi MP-7/26/2022-3209 Zulifqar ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

53 29-07-2022 MILLAT PARK Azhar Ali MP-7/26/2022-3205 Abdul Razzaq ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

54 29-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN ZEESHAN MALIK IT-7/26/2022-8222 IMRAN TASI 1 4:15 PM

55 29-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN M.ANWAR IT-7/26/2022-8220 SALAH U DIN ASI 2 3:15 PM

56 29-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN M.ALI IT-7/26/2022-8217 ALEEM KHAN ASI 3 3:45 PM

57 29-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN SHAHID ALI IT-7/26/2022-8216 ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

58 29-07-2022 IQBAL TOWN NADEEM KHAN IT-7/26/2022-8215 ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

59 29-07-2022 NAWANKOT MARIA PARVEEN NK-7/25/2022-8604 LATEET TASI SHO 4:00 PM

60 29-07-2022 NAWANKOT
SHEHARYAR 

AFZAL
NK-7/21/2022-8491 AFAQ TSI SHO 4:30 PM

61 29-07-2022 NAWANKOT ALI PERVAIZ NK-7/24/2022-8568 NAZEER TASI SHO 5:00 PM

62 29-07-2022 samnabad M BILAL
Samnabad-7/26/2022-

4453
IMRAN TASI cabin2 3:15 PM

63 29-07-2022 samnabad M AFZAAL
Samnabad-7/26/2022-

4445
Riasat Ali SI cabin2 3:30 PM

64 29-07-2022 samnabad AYESHA
Samnabad-7/26/2022-

4446
IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:00 PM

65 29-07-2022 samnabad WAQAR ANWAR
Samnabad-7/26/2022-

4449
Riasat Ali SI cabin1 4:30 PM

66 29-07-2022 Gulshan e ravi AKHTER MASIH GER-7/27/2022-4349 Maqsood ASI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

67 29-07-2022 Gulshan e ravi
M.WASEEM 

ADREES
GER-7/26/2022-4345 Khalid Amir Asi ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM

68 29-07-2022 Gulshan e ravi SAMINA KOSUR GER-7/26/2022-4336 WAQAR DOGAR TSI ROOM NO 1 4:30 PM

69 29-07-2022 Sanda RIZWAN KARAMAT Sanda-7/27/2022-7217 FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

70 29-07-2022 Sanda REHANA Sanda-7/26/2022-7209 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

71 29-07-2022 Sanda RUKSANA Sanda-7/27/2022-7218 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:30 PM

72 29-07-2022 SHERAKOT M NAWAZ SK-7/25/2022-6651 M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

73 29-07-2022 SHERAKOT KASHIF KAMAL SK-7/25/2022-6652 SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM



74 29-07-2022 SHERAKOT M TARIQ SK-7/25/2022-6643 MUZAMIL ABBAS TASI ROOM NO 1 4:30 PM

75 29-07-2022 DEFENCE A
MUHAMMAD 

HASSAN
DA-7/23/2022-5994 AMMAR AKRAM ASI 3 4:00 PM

76 29-07-2022 DEFENCE A
MUHAMMAD 

RAFIQUE
DA-7/22/2022-5978 YOUSAF ASI 3 4:00 PM

77 29-07-2022 DEFENCE A HAMZA MALIK DA-7/22/2022-5977 SHOAB ASI 2 3:00 PM

78 29-07-2022 DEFENCE B FAISAL ASGAR DB-7/27/2022-5824
KHALID MEHMOOD 

JAVED ASI
1 4:00 PM

79 29-07-2022 FACTORY AREA SHAHBAZ FA-7/27/2022-16600 IFTIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

80 29-07-2022 FACTORY AREA ASIF FA-7/27/2022-16598 WAQAS TSI 2 4:30 PM

81 29-07-2022 FACTORY AREA IMRAN FA-7/27/2022-16597 ZULFIQAR ASI 1 4:30 PM

82 29-07-2022 FACTORY AREA JAMEELA FA-7/27/2022-16595 TAHIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

83 29-07-2022 SOUTH CANTT GUL NAZ SC-7/27/2022-10864 MUNIR ASI CHOKI NADARABAD 4:00 PM

84 29-07-2022 SOUTH CANTT ZAHID SC-7/27/2022-10863 ATIF SULTAN ASI CHOKI CALVARY 5:00 PM

85 29-07-2022 NORTH CANTT AHSAN NC-7/28/2022-11599 MEMHOOD ASI 1 4:30 PM

86 29-07-2022 NORTH CANTT M HAFEEZ NC-7/28/2022-11605 ANWAR SI PP GULDASHT 4:30 PM

87 29-07-2022 MUSTAFABAD ALIA BIBI MA-7/27/2022-4138 ZAHEER ABBAS ASI 2 4:30 PM

88 29-07-2022 MUSTAFABAD CHAUDHRY ARIF MA-7/27/2022-4143
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 

ASI
4 4:00 PM

89 29-07-2022 MUSTAFABAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF 

ZAFAR
MA-7/27/2022-4144

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 
ASI

4 4:00 PM

90 29-07-2022 GHAZIABAD
NASREEN 
AKHTAR

GA-7/27/2022-7829 ARSHAD AWAN SI 1 4:00 PM

91 29-07-2022 GHAZIABAD
SHAKEEL 

GHULAM NABI
GA-7/26/2022-7807 AURANG ZAIB SI 2 4:00 PM

92 29-07-2022 BAGHBANPURA WALEED PIRZADA BP-7/27/2022-12419 KHALID ASI 1 3:00 PM

93 29-07-2022 BAGHBANPURA YASMEEN BP-7/27/2022-12422 NAEEM TSI 5 12:00 PM

94 29-07-2022 BAGHBANPURA WASEEM BP-7/27/2022-12424 NAEEM TSI 5 4:00 PM

95 29-07-2022 HARBANSPUIRA M. AMJAD HP-7/27/2022-11980 SARFARAZ TSI 3 4:00 PM

96 29-07-2022 HARBANSPUIRA SHAHZAD HP-7/27/2022-11978 SARFARAZ TSI 3 4:00 PM

97 29-07-2022 HARBANSPUIRA ABDULGAFFAR HP-7/27/2022-11964 WAQAR ASI 3 4:00 PM

98 29-07-2022 HARBANSPUIRA TARIQ HP-7/27/2022-11971 ALLAH RAKHA SI 1 4:00 PM



99 29-07-2022 MANAWAN RANA ZULFIQAR
Manawan-7/27/2022-

8302
ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 5 12:00 PM

100 29-07-2022 MANAWAN AMJAD HUSSAIN
Manawan-7/27/2022-

8304
ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 5 12:00 PM

101 29-07-2022 MANAWAN
MUHAMMAD 

SHEHBAZ
Manawan-7/27/2022-

8305
ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 5 12:00 PM

102 29-07-2022 BATAPUR
RAI KHURRAM 

SHEHZAD
Batapur-7/27/2022-6263 ASIF ALI SI 3 2:00 PM

103 29-07-2022 BARKI ASLAM Barki-7/27/2022-2788 LATIF ASI 2 5:00 PM

104 29-07-2022 HADYARA HAKAM
Hadyara-7/27/2022-

1732
AFZAL ASI 3 4:00 PM

105 29-07-2022 HAIR M Rizwan Aslam Hair-7/27/2022-5077 M Sarwar SI 1 5:00 PM

106 29-07-2022 HAIR Waseem Khan Hair-7/26/2022-5059 Sabir Niaria ASI 3 4:00 PM

107 29-07-2022 HAIR Rizwan Hafeez Hair-7/25/2022-5048 Sabir Ali ASI 2 4:00 PM

108 29-07-2022 Race Course راشد غلام نبی RC-7/26/2022-4174 Ahmed Ali ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

109 29-07-2022 Race Course حسنين علی RC-7/26/2022-4176 Ahmed Ali ASI IO Room 9:00: PM

110 29-07-2022 Civil Lines محمد ماح فاروق CL-7/26/2022-2721 M. Afzal ASI IO Room 7:00: PM

111 29-07-2022 Civil Lines فضل ودود CL-7/26/2022-2723 Rizwan Asghar TSI IO Room 10:00: PM

112 29-07-2022 Civil Lines ثمينہ بی بی GS-7/26/2022-3619 Shakeel TASI IO Room 9:00: PM

113 29-07-2022 Garhi Shahu صائمہ بی بی GS-7/26/2022-3620 Shakeel TASI IO Room 10:00: PM

114 29-07-2022 Garhi Shahu سيد شہاب الدين QGS-7/26/2022-4849 Sajjad ASI IO Room 5:00: PM

115 29-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد عباس QGS-7/26/2022-4850 Ashraf ASI IO Room 5:00: PM

116 29-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh اويس احمد QGS-7/26/2022-4857 Bilal ASI IO Room 9:00 PM

117 29-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh محمد سليم QGS-7/26/2022-4863 Bilal ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

118 29-07-2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh وسيم شہزاد QGS-7/26/2022-4864 Imran SI IO Room 10:00 PM

119 29-07-2022 Shalimar حنا
Shalimar-7/26/2022-

7879
Ikhlaq SI IO Room 8:00: PM

120 29-07-2022 Shalimar شاہين
Shalimar-7/26/2022-

7886
Zaheer-Ud-Din TASI IO Room 2:00: PM

121 29-07-2022 Shalimar سميرا مصطفے
Shalimar-7/26/2022-

7888
Ikhlaq SI IO Room 9:00 PM

122 29-07-2022 Shalimar محمد افضل
Shalimar-7/26/2022-

7894
Zaheer-Ud-Din TASI IO Room 3:00: PM

123 29-07-2022 Mughal Pura سندس باری
Mughalpura-7/26/2022-

7403
Sunny Bashir TASI IO Room 10:00 PM



124 29-07-2022 Mughal Pura انعام الله
Mughalpura-7/26/2022-

7408
Asghar ASI IO Room 10:00 PM

125 29-07-2022 Mughal Pura انعم الياس GP-7/26/2022-8651 Aamir Shahzad TASI SHO Room 7:00 PM

126 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura خليل احمد GP-7/26/2022-8650 Safdar Ali SI SHO Room 7:30: PM

127 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura عابد حسين GP-7/26/2022-8663 Tanveer Ahmad ASI SHO Room 8:00: PM

128 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura ابرار جاويد LR-7/26/2022-3691 Waqas Ashraf SI IO Room 9:00: PM

129 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura محمد طيب خان LR-7/26/2022-3716 Waqas Ashraf SI IO Room 10:00: PM

130 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura مارگريٹ بی بی
Mozang-7/26/2022-

4998
Adeel Javed TSI IO Room 10:00: PM

131 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura لياقت علی
Mozang-7/26/2022-

5012
Munawar Abbas TASI IO Room 11:00: PM

132 29-07-2022 Gujjar Pura محمد عمر OA-7/26/2022-3163 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

133 29-07-2022 Lytton Road عمران علی OA-7/26/2022-3164 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 9:00: PM

134 29-07-2022 Lytton Road سفيان اسلم OA-7/26/2022-3166 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 10:00: PM

135 29-07-2022 Mozang سدرةالمنتہی OA-7/26/2022-3169 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 11:00: PM

136 29-07-2022 PS QIE BILAL IFTIKHAR
Q.A.I Estate-7/27/2022-

3202
ABBAS ALI SI 1 7:26 PM

137 29-07-2022 PS QIE
MUHAMMAD 

AZEEM
Q.A.I Estate-7/27/2022-

3205
SAQIB KHAN ASI 3 10:28 PM

138 29-07-2022 PS QIE SHAFIQ ALAM
Q.A.I Estate-7/27/2022-

3188
NAWAZ ASI 2 1:01 AM

139 29-07-2022 PS Township ASIF MALIK TS-7/27/2022-6793 SALEEM ASI ADMIN 6:00 PM

140 29-07-2022 PS Township ADNAN JAVED TS-7/27/2022-6791 PERVAIZ SI ADMIN 12:00 PM

141 29-07-2022 PS Township AMIR TS-7/27/2022-6778 REHMAT ASI 1 8:00 PM

142 29-07-2022 PS JOHARTOWN ZAHID IBRAR JT-7/27/2022-8198 SHEHZAD ASLAM TASI 4 5:00 PM

143 29-07-2022 PS JOHARTOWN AHSAN EJAZ JT-7/27/2022-8193
MUHAMMAD AMEEN 

ASI
3 4:30 PM

144 29-07-2022 PS JOHARTOWN SHAMSA HAROON JT-7/26/2022-8187 AFZAAL RAUF SI 2 4:00 PM

145 29-07-2022 PS SATUKATLA JAWEED
Sattokalta-7/25/2022-

7853
Khalid Amin A... CHOKI 5:00 PM

146 29-07-2022 PS SATUKATLA M FAROOQ
Sattokalta-7/25/2022-

7851
Rashid BHANGU... CHOKI 4:30 PM

147 29-07-2022 PS SATUKATLA M LATIEF
Sattokalta-7/25/2022-

7846
AWAIS ALI TSI 2 4:00 PM

148 29-07-2022 PS SABZAZAR WSIM 11612-26/7/22 KHALAIL ASI 1 4:00 PM



149 29-07-2022 PS SABZAZAR ARIF 11587/26/7/22 KHALIL ASI 1 4:00 PM

150 29-07-2022 PS SABZAZAR ARSHAD 11597-26/7/22 BSHART ASI 1 5:00 PM

151 29-07-2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN M.IJAZ
MustafaTown-

7/26/2022-3040
M BOOTA ASI 1 6:00 PM

152 29-07-2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN WAHEED ASLAM
MustafaTown-

7/25/2022-3029
M BOOTA ASI 1 6:30 PM

153 29-07-2022 PS RAIWAND shabir Hussain RC-7/27/2022-9404 shafaqat sarver asi choki jiya bagga 3:10 PM

154 29-07-2022 PS RAIWAND Mudasar ayub RC-7/27/2022-9398 Khalid pervaiz asi choki bypass 3:15 PM

155 29-07-2022 PS MANGA MANDI shehzad masih MM-7/28/2022-4469 MAQSOOD ASI 4 4:00 PM

156 29-07-2022 PS MANGA MANDI RANA SALEEM MM-7/28/2022-4467 SAJID SALEEM ASI 5 4:30 PM

157 29-07-2022 PS MANGA MANDI SARFRFAZ ALI MM-7/27/2022-4455 LIAQAT ASI 5 5:00 PM

158 29-07-2022 PS CHUNG BUSHRA Chung-7/27/2022-13260 AMJAD ALI ASI 6 4:00 PM

159 29-07-2022 PS CHUNG TAHIR MALIK Chung-7/26/2022-13202 AMEEN SI 4 4:00 PM

160 29-07-2022 PS GREENTOWN UMER GT-7/27/2022-12083 PERVAIZ SI 4 5:00 PM

161 29-07-2022 PS GREENTOWN NASEEM GT-7/27/2022-12089 PERVAIZ SI 4 5:30 PM

162 29-07-2022 PS GREENTOWN MAQBOOL GT-7/27/2022-12091 SAGHEER TASI 3 5:00 PM

163 29-07-2022 PS NAWAB TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ
NT-7/25/2022-11058 WASEEM SABIR SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

164 29-07-2022 PS NAWAB TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

RIZWAN
NT-7/26/2022-11102 BILAL SI CHOKI L BLOCK 3:00 PM

165 29-07-2022 PS NAWAB TOWN ZOLKEEF AHMED NT-7/26/2022-11101 BILAL SI CHOKI L BLOCK 4:00 PM

166 29-07-2022 PS SUNDER AMAN ULLAH Sundar-7/27/2022-8129 SAJID HUSSAIN ASI IO ROOM 9:00 AM

167 29-07-2022 PS SUNDER M.SADEUQ Sundar-7/27/2022-8127 SAJID HUSSAIN ASI IO ROOM 9:00 AM

168 29-07-2022 PS SUNDER AMEER UL DIN Sundar-7/27/2022-8113 SALEEM ASI IO ROOM 10:00 AM

169 29-07-2022 PS HANJARWAL TEMOOR HUSSAIN
Hanjerwal-7/28/2022-

8770
SOHAIL AHMAD VIRK 

ASI
Chocki Naiz Baig 6:00 PM

170 29-07-2022 PS HANJARWAL
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ
Hanjerwal-7/28/2022-

8768
SULTAN MAHMOOD SI Chocki MARGZAR 7:30 PM

171 29-07-2022 PS HANJARWAL SAFEER ABBAS
Hanjerwal-7/27/2022-

8749
SOHAIL AHMAD VIRK 

ASI
Chocki Naiz Baig 7:00 PM


